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Dialka - Zeny
NR 701
Lider 26,00

4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2016

-0,2 MURKOVA Eva

(124) Dialka - 2eny

# St
(164)
(296)
(90)
(18)
(45)
(52)
(109)
(144)
(348)
(160)
(148)
(92)
(226)
(98)
(123)
(118)
(119)

Pocet pretekarov: 17

Meno
MERCAKOVA Natalia
ZITNA Valentina
FEHEROVA Tereza
MIKHEEVA Ekaterina
HARSANYOVA Kristina
KUDLACOVA Martina
MALATINCOVA Simona
FLAJZIKOVA Aneta
MARTINUSOVA Kristina
LEHOCKA Natalia
HUCIKOVA Denisa
FLOSNIKOVA Veronika
DZIUBLUK Anna
HLADIKOVA Claudia
LAJCAKOVA Stanislava
VELDAKOVA Dana
VELDAKOVA Jana

Start: 29.08.2016 15:30

Trnava 29.08.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.18. o 6:58

Slavia PF Banska Bystrica

Sk SOG

Nar.

2000
1999
1997
1988
2000
1998
1997
1998
1999
2000
1999
1997
1996
1994
1996
1981
1981

Nitra

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra

SVK
SVK

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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26.05.1984
07.05.2016

SB

451
464
470
476
493
504
521
534
545
549
566
578
580
596
618
631
675

Rekordy

Bratislava

Trnava

PB

451
480
470
476
493
504
521
564
561
549
566
578
580
620
618
656
688

Start
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